©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
October, 2011 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MJE15034/D
MJE15034 NPN,
MJE15035 PNP
Complementary Silicon
Plastic Power Transistors

350 VOLTS, 50 WATTS
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJE15034 TO−220AB 50 Units / Rail
TO−220AB
CASE 221A
STYLE 11
2
3
4
MARKING DIAGRAM
MJE1503x = Device Code
x = 4 or 5
A = Location Code
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
MJE1503xG
AYWW
MJE15035 TO−220AB 50 Units / Rail
MJE15035G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MJE15034G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MJE15034 NPN, MJE15035 PNP